
NIRMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BICHHDODMP
EXAMINATION SCHEDULES 2023-24

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS I – V

PERIODIC TEST – 1 (2023-24)

DATE DAY I II III IV V

01.08.2023 Monday English GK/ ART Maths Hindi Computer

02.08.2023 Tuesday GK/ART English Hindi Maths Science

03.08.2023 Wednesday Maths EVS English Computer EVS

04.08.2023 Thursday EVS Maths Computer English GK/ ART

05.08.2023 Friday Hindi Computer GK/ ART EVS English

06.08.2023 Saturday Computer Hindi EVS GK/ ART Maths

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS VI – VII

PERIODIC TEST – 1 2023-24

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX

01.08.2023 Monday English Sanskrit Maths Science

02.08.2023 Tuesday Sanskrit Maths Science Social

03.08.2022 Wednesday Maths Science Social Hindi

04.08.2023 Thursday Science Social Hindi English

05.08.2023 Friday Social Hindi English Sanskrit

06.08.2023 Saturday Hindi English Sanskrit Maths

08.08.2023 Monday Computer Computer Computer Computer



HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023-24

DATE DAY I II III IV V
03.10.2023 Tuesday GK / MV GK / MV- GK / MV GK / MV GK / MV

05.10.2023 Thursday GK/ Art GK/ Art Maths Social sci science

07.10.2023 Saturday English Maths Social Sci Hindi Hindi

09.10.2023 Monday Maths EVS Hindi English English

11.10.2023 Wednesday EVS English English science Social Sci

13.10.2023 Friday Computer
science

Computer
science

Science Computer
Science

Maths

14.10.2023 Saturday Hindi Hindi Computer
Science

Maths Computer
Science

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX
03.10.2023 Tuesday Science English Computer

science
Computer

05.10.2023 Thursday Maths Hindi Maths English

07.10.2023 Saturday Sanskrit Maths English Sanskrit

09.10.2023 Monday Social Science Hindi Maths

11.10.2023 Wednesday Hindi Social Sci Science Social Sci

13.10.2023 Friday English Sanskrit Social Sci Science

14.10.2023 Saturday GK / Art GK / Art GK / Art Hindi

16.10.2023 Monday Computer
science

Computer
Science

Sanskrit -



ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS I – V

PERIODIC TEST – 2 (2023-24)

DATE DAY I II III IV V

10-01-2024 Wednesday GK / MV GK / MV- GK / MV GK / MV GK / MV

11.01.2024 Thhursday GK/ Art GK/ Art Maths Social sci science

12.01.2024 Friday English Maths Social Sci Hindi Hindi

13.01.2024 Saturday Maths EVS Hindi English English

15.01.2024 Monday EVS English English science Social Sci

16.01.2024 Tuesday Computer
science

Computer
science

Science Computer
Science

Maths

CLASS VI – IX (2023-24)

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX

10-01-2024 Wednesday Science English Computer
science

Computer

11.01.2024 Thhursday Maths Hindi Maths English

12.01.2024 Friday Sanskrit Maths English Sanskrit

13.01.2024 Saturday Social Science Hindi Maths

15.01.2024 Monday Hindi Social Sci Science Social Sci

16.01.2024 Tuesday English Sanskrit Social Sci Science



ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023 - 2024

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS I – V

ANNUAL EXAM 2023-24

DATE DAY I II III IV V
06.03.2024 Wednesday GK / MV GK /

MV-
GK / MV GK / MV GK / MV

09.03.2024 Saturday GK/ Art GK/ Art Maths Social sci science

11.03.2024 Wednesday English Maths Social Sci Hindi Hindi

13.03.2024 Thursday Maths EVS Hindi English English

16.03.2024 Saturday EVS English English science Social Sci

18.03.2024 Monday Computer
science

Computer
science

Science Computer
Science

Maths

20.03.2024 Wednesday GK / MV GK /
MV-

GK / MV GK / MV GK / MV

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS VI – IX)

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX
06.03.2024 Wednesday Science English Computer science Computer

09.03.2024 Saturday Maths Hindi Maths English

11.03.2024 Wednesday Sanskrit Maths English Sanskrit

13.03.2024 Thursday Social Science Hindi Maths

16.03.2024 Saturday Hindi Social Sci Science Social Sci

18.03.2024 Monday English Sanskrit Social Sci Science

20.03.2024 Wednesday Science English Computer science Computer

Final result day will be on 31.03.2024


